
Correctional Department Vocational Director and Contacts 

  

ALL INDIVIDUALS APPLYING FOR AN WORKPLACE SPECIALIST LICENSE FOR A TEACHING POSITION IN THE
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTION MUST CONTACT DR. JOHN NALLY, DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION, INDIANA 
DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTION AT jnally@coa.doc.state.in.us. DR. NALLY MUST SIGN YOUR V-90 A AND 
YOUR PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT PLAN.  

Adult Facilities 

Location Point of Contact E-mail Phone Number 

Bunker Hill (MCF) Adrianne Borden aborden@idoc.in.gov (765) 689-8920 

Carlisle (WVCF) Karen Richards krichards@idoc.in.gov (812) 398-5050 

Greencastle (ISF) Jimmie Bowman jbowman@idoc.in.gov (765) 653-8441 

Indianapolis (IWP) Becky Bennett bbennett@idoc.in.gov (317) 639-2671 

Michigan City (ISP) Helen Gabriel  hgabriel@idoc.in.gov (219) 874-7256 

Pendleton (ISR) Evelyn Hicks ehicks@idoc.in.gov (765) 778-2107 

Rockville (RTC) Barbara Siegelin bsiegelin@idoc.in.gov (765) 569-3178 

Tell City (BTC) William Savage wsavage@idoc.in.gov (812) 843-5921 

Westville (WCC) Dr. Peter Agba pagba@idoc.in.gov (219) 785-2511 

Plainfield (IYC) Dr. Harry Sykes Hsykes@idoc.in.gov (317) 839-2513 

Plainfield (PREF) Daymon Brodhacker dbrodhacker@idoc.in.gov (317) 839-7751 

Madison (MCU) Melissa Hess mhess@idoc.in.gov (812) 265-6154 

Pendleton (CIC) Tim Fihe tfihe@idoc.in.gov (765) 778-8011 

New Castle (NCCF) Michael Thombleson mthombleson@thegeogroupinc.com ((765) 593-0111 

 

Juvenile Facilities 

Indianapolis (IJCF) Fran Osburn fosburn@idoc.in.gov (317) 244-3387 

Logansport Dick Richardson drichardson@idoc.in.gov (574) 753-7571 

Pendleton (PeJCF) Steve White swhite@idoc.in.gov (765) 778-3778 

LaPorte (CSJCF) Elizabeth Malstaff emalstaff@idoc.in.gov (219) 326-1188 

Ft. Wayne (NEJCF) Judy McIntosh jmcintosh@idoc.in.gov (260) 497-7233 

South Bend (SBJCF) Terry Moore tmoore@idoc.in.gov (574) 232-8808 
 

   

 


